1:30 Scenic Bus Ride *T

2:00 Birthday Celebrations and
Music with Dan Roberts
(GHS Juice Bar)

Presidents’ Day (US)

6:45 Black Jack
(Fitness Room)

Church Transportation
Pick up:

8:45

9:30
10:30

1:30 Scenic Bus Ride *T

25

26
9:30 Water Toning (Pool)
9:30 Shopping *T
10:15 Zumba Gold (Fitness Room)
11:00 Fitness (Fitness Room)
12:00 Chair Yoga (Fitness Room)
2:00 Mexican Train (Solarium)
2:30 Activity Meeting with Fay

AM Doctor Appointment 27
1:00 Pinochle (Juice Bar)
1:00 Cribbage (Card Room)
2:00 Let’s Talk Soup with
Chef Michael (Mtg Rm)
4:00 Sunset Dinner at Wally’s
Chowder House *T$
6:45 Black Jack
(Fitness Room)

28

10:15 Zumba Gold (Fitness Room)
11:00 Fitness (Fitness Room)
12:00 Chair Yoga (Fitness Room)
12:30 Ladies Lunch at British
Bites *T$
3:00 Whammo (Fitness Room)
6:45 Raffle Bingo (Fitness Room)

Village Green Retirement Campus 35419 1"Ave S Federal Way WA 98003

2:00 Crumby Time (Juice Bar

1:00 Caregivers Support Group
(Fairfield Meeting Room)

3:30 Jeopardy (Fit Rm)

Thursday Friday Saturday
3
9:00 Walking: The Commons 9:30 Water Toning (Pool)
Mall*T 9:00 Traveling Library 1:30 Dime Bingo
10:00 Bible Study (Mtg Rm) (Hearthside Lobby) (Fitness Room)
9:30 Shopping T 6:45 Black Jack
PM Doctor Appointments 10:15 Zumba Gold (Fit. Rm) ) Fithess R
11:00 Fitness (Fitness Rm) (Fitness Room)
1:00 Pinochle (Juice Bar) 12:00 Chair Yoga (Fitness Rm)
1:00 Avon 1-3 pm (Solarium) 1:30 Bridge (Card Rm)
Groundhog Day
030 v;a.t.:ri"r,;i’t :‘ga;rg; I-; ~ ~Winter Camp~ ~ 6 ~ ~Winter Camp~ ~ 7 ~ ~Winter Camp~ ~ 8 ~ ~Winter Camp~ ~ 9 ~~Winter Camp~~ 40
Church Transportation : ! . .
Pick up: P 9:30 Shopping *T AM Doctor Aepomtment 8:30 Men’s Breakfast *T$ 9:00 Walking: Tacoma Mall*T 9:30 Water Toning (Pool) 1:30 1950’s Vintage
845 10:15 Zumba Gold (Fitness Room) | 9:30 Art History *$ FF MeetRm | 11:09 Fitness (Fitness Room) 10:00 Bible Study (Mtg Rm) 9:30 Shopping *T Fashion Show
: 11:00 Fitness (Fitness Room) 12:30 Hearing Aid Cleaning (T8A) [ 12:00 Chair Yoga (Fitness Room) PM Doctor Appointments (Fitness Room)
9:30 12:00 Chair Yoga (Fitness Room) | 1:00 Pinochle (Juice Bar) 12:30 Museum of Glass *T$ 1:00 Pinochle (Juice Bar) 1:00 “No Talent”
10:30 1:30 Romance Magic with 1:00 Cribbage (Card Room) 1:30 Current Events with Pete |  3:00 Midday Melody Men Talent Show 6:45 Black Jack
1:30 Scenic Bus Ride *T Magician Brian Ledbetter 1:30 ﬁ'"%ﬁ";(“g Wég‘H%aTé ) Mazza (Fitness Room) (Juice Bar) .(Fitness Room)
(Fairfield Fitness Room) endrickson {1 ar 4:00 Round Table (Fitness Rm) . )
2:00 Mexican Train (Solarium) 6:45 Black Jack (Fitness Room) |  6:45 Raffle Bingo (Fitness 1:30 Bridge (Card Rm)
1 12 AM Doctor Appointment 13 ) 1 1 16 17
Church Transportation 9:30 Water Toning (Pool) 9:30 Art %ﬁsﬁgwﬁ’;i"; MeetRm | 10:00 Muckleshoot Casinoand' | 9:00 Walking: South Hill Mall*T | 9:30 Water Toning (Pool)
Pick up: 9:30 Shopping *T 1:00 Pinochle (Juice Bar) Lunch Out *T$ RSVP 10:00 Bible Study (Mtg Rm) 9:00 Senior Foot Care (Meeting Rm) 1:30 Dime Bingo
8:45 10:15 Zumba Gold (Fitness Room) | 1.09 Cribbage (Card Room) 10:15 Zumba Gold (Fitness Room) PM Doctor Appointments 9:30 Shopping *T (Fitness Room)
: 11:00 Fitness (Fitness Room) . o : 11:00 Fitness (Fitness Room) 1:00 Book Club 10:15 Zumba Gold (Fit. Rm) :
9:30 1:30 Music with Ron Herring ; X 6:45 Black Jack
: 12:00 Chair Yoga (Fitness Room) (GHS Juice Bar) 12:00 Chair Yoga (Fitness Room) (GHS Activity Room 2)  |11:00 Fitness (Fitness Rm) .(Fitness Room)
10:30 2:00 Mexican Train (Solarium) 3:30 Happy Hour: Gino’s Bistro 3:00 Whammo (Fitness Room) | 1:00 Pinochle (Juice Bar) 12:00 Chair Yoga (Fitness Rm)
1:30 Scenic Bus Ride *T *T$ RSVP Senior Prom 2:00 Wine and Cheese Social 1:30 Bridge (Card Rm)
6:45 Black Jack gFitness Room) 6:45 Raffle Blngo (Fitness Room) (Juice Bar) 3:30 Jeopardy (Fit Rm)
Mardi Gras Valentine’s Day
18| 9:30 Water Toning (Pool) 19 21 22| . : 23 24
Church Transportation 9:30 Shopping T (ool AM Doctor Appointment | 10:15 Zumba Gold (Fitness Room) | 9:00 Walking: The Outlet MalT| 3:30 fater Toning (Pool)
Pick up: 10:15 Zumba Gold (Finess Room) | o000y :;gg E‘;”?Si(ﬁt”e;ts Room) | 10:00 Bible Study (Atg Rm) 1015 Zunon Gord (Fit. Rm) 1:30 Dime Bingo
8:45 11:00 Fitness (Fitness Room) 100 Pi Ihsl °rj/ A eet km 00 Wﬁ" oga ’(: tl ”eSSR oom) P Doctor Abpointment 11:00 Fitness (Fitness Rm) (Fitness Room)
) 12:00 Chair Yoga (Fitness Room) :00 Pinochle (Juice Bar) : ammo (Fi ness oom) octor Appointments : - ; 6:45 Black Jack
. 2:00 Mexican Train (Solarium) :00 Cribbage (Card Room) 45 Raffle Bingo (Fitness Room) 1:30 Bridge (Card R (Fitness Room)
10:30 2:00 Shopping: Deseret *T 1:00 Pinochle (Juice Bar) :30 Bridge (Card Rm)

Fairfield and

Cottages

villagegreentretirementcampus.org




Fairfield & Cottages
February Activity Calendar

Bus Trips and Shopping
Please make reservations with the Front Desk 253-838-3700

Church pick-up Sunday: 8:45 am, 9:30 am and 10:30 am
Local Doctor Appointments: Tuesday: 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Thursday: 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Local Morning Shopping: Monday: 9:30 am (320, Safeway, Walmart)
Friday: 9:30 am (Fred Meyer, WinCo, Post Office and Banks)

Extras
Zumba Gold Monday-Wednesday-Friday 10:15 Fitness Room
Fitness Monday-Wednesday-Friday 11:00 Fitness Room
Chair Yoga Monday, Wednesday and Friday 12:00 Fitness Room
Water Toning Monday and Friday 9:30 Pool
King Co. Traveling Library 1st Friday of each month 9:00 Hearthside Lobby

Beauty Shop ~ 253-838-5987
Tuesday, Thursday & Friday Hearthside/Gardens Building

Thursday Feb. 1st 9:00 AM| [Walking Club ~ The Commons *T RSVP
1:00 PM| |Avon ~ Solarium
Friday Feb. 2nd 9:30 AM| [Water Toning ~ Pool
9:00 AM| [Traveling Library ~ Hearthside Lobby
Monday Feb. 5th ~~Winter Camp~"~
9:30 AM| [Water Toning ~ Pool
1:30 PM| [Romance Magic with Brian Ledbetter ~ GHS Juice Bar
Tuesday Feb. 6th ~~Winter Camp~"~
9:30 AM| |Art History ~ Meeting Room *$
12:30 PM| |Hearing Aid Cleaning ~ TBA
1:30 PM| |Love Songs & Sing Along with Carol Hendrickson ~ GHS Juice Bar
Wednesday |Feb. 7th ~~Winter Camp~"~
8:30 AM| |Men's Breakfast *T$ RSVP
12:30 PM| [Musuem of Glass *T$S RSVP $12-$15
1:30 PM| [Current Events with Pete Mazza ~ Fairfield Fitness Room
4:00 PM| |Round Table ~ Fairfield Fitness Room
6:45 PM | |Raffle Bingo ~ Fairfield Fitness Room
Thursday Feb. 8th ~~Winter Camp~"~
9:00 AM| [walking ~ The Tacoma Mall *T RSVP
3:00 PM| |Midday Melody Men ~ Fairfield Juice Bar
Friday Feb. 9th ~~Winter Camp~~
9:30 AM| [Water Toning ~ Pool
1:00 PM| ["No Talent" Talent Show ~ Fairfield Fitness Room
Saturday Feb. 10th ~~Winter Camp~~
1:30 PM| [50's Vintage Fashion Show ~ Fairfield Fitness Room
Monday Feb. 12th 9:30 AM| [Water Toning ~ Pool
Tuesday Feb. 13th 9:30 AM| |Art History ~ Meeting Room *$
1:30 PM| [Music with Ron Herring ~ GHS Juice Bar
3:30 PM| |Happy Hour: Gino's Bistro *T$ RSVP
Wednesday |Feb. 14th Happy Valentine's Day
10:00 AM| [Muckleshoot Casino and Lunch *T$ RSVP
3:00 PM| |Whammo ~ Fairfield Fitness Room
Senior Prom
6:45 PM | |Raffle Bingo ~ Fairfield Fitness Room
Thursday Feb. 15th 9:00 AM| [Walking ~ The South Hill Mall *T RSVP
1:00 PM| |Book Club ~ GHS Activity Room 2
2:00 PM| |Wine and Cheese Social ~ Juice Bar
Friday Feb. 16th 9:30 AM| |Water Toning ~ Pool
9:00 AM| [Senior Foot Care ~ Meeting Room
Monday Feb. 19th 9:00 AM| [Water Toning ~ Pool
2:00 PM| [Birthday Celebrations & Music with Dan Roberts ~ GHS Juice Bar
Tuesday Feb. 20th 9:30 AM| |Art History ~ Meeting Room *$
Wednesday |Feb. 21st 12:30 PM| |Ladies Lunch at British Bites *T$ RSVP
3:00 PM| |Whammo ~ Fairfield Fitness Room
6:45 PM| |Raffle Bingo ~ Fairfield Fitness Room
Thursday Feb. 22nd 9:00 AM| [Walking ~ The Outlet Mall *T RSVP
2:00 PM| [Crumby Time ~ Juice Bar
Friday Feb. 23rd 9:30 AM| [Water Toning ~ Pool
1:00 PM| |Caregivers Support Group ~ Meeting Room
Monday Feb. 26th 9:30 AM| [Water Toning ~ Pool
2:30 PM| [Activity Meeting with Fay ~ Fitness Room
Tuesday Feb. 27th 2:00 PM| |Let's Talk Soup with Chef Michael ~ Meeting Room
4:00 PM| |Sunset Dinner: Wally's Chowder House *T$ RSVP
Wednesday |Feb. 28th 3:00 PM| |Whammo ~ Fairfield Fithness Room
6:45 PM | |[Raffle Bingo ~ Fairfield Fitness Room

Bingo - Wednesday at 6:45 pm & Saturday at 1:45 pm in the Fitness Room

Birthday Party - Monday, Feb. 19t at 2:00 pm celebrating birthdays at GHS Juice Bar
Bridge - Friday at 1:30 pm in the Card Room.

Cribbage - Tuesday at 1:00 pm in the Card Room.

Jeopardy - Friday at 3:30 pm in the Fitness Room.

Mexican Train - Monday at 2:00 pm in the Solarium.

Pinochle -Tuesdays & Thursdays at 1:00 pm in the Juice Bar.

Roundtable - Wednesday~ Feb. 7t at 4:00 pm in the Fitness Room.

Whammo - Wednesday at 3:00 pm in the Fitness Room.




